MENUe®

ENTREES

SALADE NICOISE
Anchois, tomates, poivrons verts, oignons rouges, ceufs durs

“Nicoise salad”
Anchovy, tomatoes, greenpepper, red onion, boiled egg

TOMATE D’ANTAN, BURRATA, PESTO AU BASILIC
ET ROQUETTE

Tomatoes, burrata, basil pesto and arugula salad

GASPACHO ANDALOU

Tomate, concombre, pain, poivron et oignon

Tomatoes, cucumber, bread, redpepper and onion

MAKI DE CONCOMBRE, THON ET CREME MENTHE,
ECHALOTE ET PIMENT D’ESPELETTE

Cucumber maki, tuna and mint cream with shallot
and Espelette French chili

MELON AU JAMBON ET AU PORTO

Melon, raw ham and Porto

A PARTAGER
Planche mixte composée de charcuteries et de fromages

Mixed charcuterie board with charcuterie and cheese

Majoration de 15% si commande en room service
15% surcharge for room service orders

7.90€

10,90€

8,90€

10,90€

10,90€

22.90€




MENU®

PLATS

TARTARE DE BAEUF MAISON, FRITES ET SALADE

Homemade beef tartare, fries and salad

SALADE CAESAR : .
poulet roti, ceuf mollet, grana padano, tomates confites,
poitrine fumée, sauce Caesar , crotitons

Roast chicken, soft-boiled egg, parmesan, candied tomatoes,
smoked breast, bread, Caesar sauce

BURGER AU CHAOURCE DU CHAMP PAVEAU

Chaource cheeseburger homemade

ENTREC()TE DE LA CHAMPAGNE-ARDENNE
& CREME DE ROQUEFORT
Rib steak from Champagne-Ardennes and Roquefort cream

BROCHETTE DE SAUMON MARINE AU CITRON ET ANETH

Salmon brochette marinaded from lemon and dill

EMINCE DE POULET MIJOTES, AROMATISES AUX
EPICES, ACCOMPAGNE D’ANANAS

Pieces of chicken simmered with spices and pineapple

GARNITURE AU CHOIX
Pates fraiches, frites fraiches, tians de légumes ou riz basmati

GARNISHES

Pasta, fries, vegetables or rice

Majoration de 15% si commande en room service
15% surcharge for room service orders

19,90€

19.90€

21,90€

22,90€

21,90€

19,90€




MENU®

DESSERTS

ARDOISE DE 3 FROMAGES REGIONAUX
Slate of 3 regional cheeses

CAFE GOURMAND

Gourmet coffee

ETON MESS COCO ET FRUITS EXOTIQUES

Eton mess coconut and exotic fruits

MOELLEUX AU CHOCOLAT
COEUR COULANT A LA FRAISE

Chocolate cake with strawberry

TARTELETTES DU CHAMP PAVEAU
ET SA BOULE DE GLACE

Champ Paveau pie wih ice cream

CLAFOUTIS AUX AMANDES / ABRICOTS
« Clafoutis » with almonds and apricots

Majoration de 15% si commande en room service
15% surcharge for room service orders

9,90€

9.90€

10,90€

11,90€

10,90€

11.90€




MENU®

MENU ENFANT

12.50€ - JUSQU’A 12 ANS

AIGUILLETTES DE POULET PANNEES

OU FISH AND CHIPS
Breaded chicken strips OR fish and chips

ACCOMPAGNEMENTS : FRITES OU LEGUMES
Fries OR vegetables

GLACE SUNDAE VANILLE CHOCOLAT
Vanilla chocolate ice cream sundae

Oou
GLACE SUNDAE VANILLE FRAMBOISE

Vanilla raspberry sundae

POM'POTE

BOISSONS

CAPRI-SUN OU VITTEL

Majoration de 15% si commande en room service
15% surcharge for room service orders




